

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT

PROCEEDINGS OF

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).22552/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14-09-2021 in FAFO No. 3203/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

ISLAMUNNISA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANNI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 190249/2023 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 175046/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 190246/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 31-07-2024

Present: Members of Lok Adalat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

MS. SWARUPAMA CHATURVEDI, SENIOR ADVOCATE

MS. RACHNA GUPTA, ADVOCATE-ON-RECORD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nishant Singh , AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Acme Legal, AOR

A W A R DList the matter on 1st August, 2024 on top of the Board.(TUSHAR BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)